8/30
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9/13
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10/4
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10/18
10/25
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Make up schedules will be updated at the following link:
http://www.ofallon.mo.us/parks&rec/game-schedules-and-rules

OR

Go to www.renaudspiritcenter.com and click on the Programs tab at the top and then under

Athletics it is listed as ‘“Game Schedules and Rules”

O’FALLON PARKS AND RECREATION
TUESDAY MEN’S DIV. D FALL 2016

Team Name Coach Name Phone Number
1. Sanjin Slavuljica (314) 363-2568
2. Chris Schulte (314) 779-7969
3. Jeff Hakenewerth (314) 400-0725
4, Adam Koons 875-9477
5. Mike Ridenhower (314) 422-6615
6. John Weber 639-1256
7. Josh Gordy (314) 281-1651
8. Tyler Bryant (314) 581-2143
0. Marc Telander (314) 541-9588
Diamond E Diamond E Diamond F Diamond F
6:30 pm__7:30pm | 8:30pm___ 9:30pm | 6:30pm__7:30pm 8:30pm__ 9:30pm | BYE
3v5b 5v3 2v8 8v2 7v4 4v7 9v 6 6v9 1
4v9 9v4 8vbh 5v8 7v6 6v7 1v3 3vi 2
9v?2 2v9 3v4 4v3 8v7 7v8 1v6 6vi 5
1v8 8vi 6v2 2v6 3v9 9v3 5v4 4v5 7
8v9 9v8 3vb6 6v3 1v7 7vA1 5v2 2v5 4
4v8 8v4 |2v7 7v2 1v5 5v1 Make-up if needed 3,6,9
5v6 6v>5 3v2 2v3 1v4 4v1 9v7 7v9 8
Make-up if needed Make-up if needed Make-up if needed Make-up if needed

Make-up if needed

Make-up if needed

Make-up if needed

Make-up if needed

Forfeit time for 6:30pm and 7:30pm double-header is: 6:40pm for first game, 7:00pm for second game
Forfeit time for 8:30pm and 9:30pm double header is: 8:30pm for first game, 8:50pm for second game

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM
RAIN-OUTS WILL BE POSTED BY 4 PM (333-9900 IS RAIN-OUT NUMBER)

SOFTBALLS & SCOREBOOKS WILL BE AT CONCESSION STAND THE FIRST NIGHT OF GAMES



